
2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 4 

PROFESOR: POZO ROBLES, JUAN JOSÉ 

// LUNES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A4 // MIÉRCOLES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A4

1. Álvarez Hidalgo, Sara 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2. Caparrós Alconcher, Pablo 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

3. Martín Morales, Adrián 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 1 

PROFESOR: POZO ROBLES, JUAN JOSÉ 

// LUNES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A4 // JUEVES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A4

1. Blanco Vacas, Francisco 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2. Jerónimo Fernández, Candela María 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

3. Lahoz Peñalver, Carmen 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 4 

PROFESOR: POZO ROBLES, JUAN JOSÉ 

// LUNES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A4 // MIÉRCOLES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A4

1. Álvarez Hidalgo, Sara 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2. Caparrós Alconcher, Pablo 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

3. Martín Morales, Adrián 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 

PROFESOR: MOLINA MORENO, FRANCISCO 

// LUNES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A6 // MIÉRCOLES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A6

1. Castaño Maldonado, Angela 2ºEB Piano (Molina Moreno, Francisco — )

2. Muñoz Cervilla, Pablo 2ºEB Piano (Molina Moreno, Francisco — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 

PROFESOR: CALVO MUÑOZ, MARÍA DOLORES 

// MARTES 20:00-21:00 AULA: A13 // JUEVES 20:00-21:00 AULA: A13

1. Díaz Correa, Dolores 2ºEB Piano (Calvo Muñoz, María Dolores — )

Conservatorio Profesional de Música "Antonio Lorenzo"



2. Gómez Bacas, Javier 2ºEB Piano (Calvo Muñoz, María Dolores — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 5 

PROFESOR: SEGURA TORRES, PABLO 

// MARTES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A5 // JUEVES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A5

1. Dumitrascu, Marcos Diego 2ºEB Piano (Segura Torres, Pablo — )

2. García Alcázar, Estela 2ºEB Piano (Segura Torres, Pablo — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 4 

PROFESOR: TOVAR ZAMORA, SONIA 

// MARTES 20:00-21:00 AULA: A7 // JUEVES 20:00-21:00 AULA: A7

1. Floriano Vaz, Alain 2ºEB Piano (Tovar Zamora, Sonia — )

2. Morales Duarte, Linda Shirel 2ºEB Piano (Tovar Zamora, Sonia — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 5 

PROFESOR: SEGURA TORRES, PABLO 

// MARTES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A5 // JUEVES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A5

1. Dumitrascu, Marcos Diego 2ºEB Piano (Segura Torres, Pablo — )

2. García Alcázar, Estela 2ºEB Piano (Segura Torres, Pablo — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 

PROFESOR: CALVO MUÑOZ, MARÍA DOLORES 

// MARTES 20:00-21:00 AULA: A13 // JUEVES 20:00-21:00 AULA: A13

1. Díaz Correa, Dolores 2ºEB Piano (Calvo Muñoz, María Dolores — )

2. Gómez Bacas, Javier 2ºEB Piano (Calvo Muñoz, María Dolores — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 1 

PROFESOR: POZO ROBLES, JUAN JOSÉ 

// LUNES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A4 // JUEVES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A4

1. Blanco Vacas, Francisco 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2. Jerónimo Fernández, Candela María 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

3. Lahoz Peñalver, Carmen 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 1 

PROFESOR: POZO ROBLES, JUAN JOSÉ 

// LUNES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A4 // JUEVES 17:00-18:00 AULA: A4



1. Blanco Vacas, Francisco 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2. Jerónimo Fernández, Candela María 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

3. Lahoz Peñalver, Carmen 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 4 

PROFESOR: POZO ROBLES, JUAN JOSÉ 

// LUNES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A4 // MIÉRCOLES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A4

1. Álvarez Hidalgo, Sara 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2. Caparrós Alconcher, Pablo 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

3. Martín Morales, Adrián 2ºEB Piano (Pozo Robles, Juan José — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 4 

PROFESOR: TOVAR ZAMORA, SONIA 

// MARTES 20:00-21:00 AULA: A7 // JUEVES 20:00-21:00 AULA: A7

1. Floriano Vaz, Alain 2ºEB Piano (Tovar Zamora, Sonia — )

2. Morales Duarte, Linda Shirel 2ºEB Piano (Tovar Zamora, Sonia — )

2ºEB INSTRUMENTO PRINCIPAL  - 

PROFESOR: MOLINA MORENO, FRANCISCO 

// LUNES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A6 // MIÉRCOLES 16:00-17:00 AULA: A6

1. Castaño Maldonado, Angela 2ºEB Piano (Molina Moreno, Francisco — )

2. Muñoz Cervilla, Pablo 2ºEB Piano (Molina Moreno, Francisco — )


